Project Name:__________________________________________
Location:______________________________________________
Item #:________________________________________________
Qty:___________________________________________________
The Legacy Companies
3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331
Sales: 516-433-3535 • orders@admiralcraft.com • www.admiralcraft.com
The 350W Adcraft Immersion Blender is the
perfect tool for any commercial kitchen. It's
powerful enough to handle any task, from
blending mixtures to pureeing sauces, and it's
also easy to use and comfortable to hold. With
its 1/2 HP heavy-duty variable speed motor,
the Adcraft Immersion Blender can quickly and
efficiently blend even the toughest ingredients.
This versatile hand blender is ideal for making
soups, sauces, purees, vinaigrettes, dressings
and more. Designed for blending and pureeing
ingredients directly in the container where they
are being prepared.
Features and Construction Features and Construction
•	 Stainless steel shaft and blade for blending,
chopping and mixing
•	 7.8" NEMA 5-15P cord set included
•	 10" fixed shaft allows you to reach deep into pots
and pitchers
•	 Capacity of 10 gallons
•	 Comfortable and ergonomic rubberized comfort
grip makes it easy to control the blender, even
during extended use
•	 1/2 HP heavy-duty variable speed motor
•	 16,000 RPM high speed with variable speed dial
for fine-tuned blending
•	 Ideal for making soups, sauces, purees,
vinaigrettes, dressings and more
•	 Shaft and blade are sealed and dishwasher safe
•	 Covered by the Adcraft One-Year Limited Parts &
Labor Warranty
Included ComponentsIncluded Components
•	 350W power pack
•	 10" stainless steel shaft
•	 manual
Available Accessories (Sold Separately)Available Accessories (Sold Separately)
•	 Compatible with ACIBS10
ACIB35010
Adcraft Immersion Blender, 350W, 10" Shaft, in Black
ElectricElectric
120V / 350W / 2.9A
Cord Length (Inches): 94"
Plug Type: NEMA 5-15P
Cord set included
3rd Party Approvals 3rd Party Approvals
Warranty (USA / Canada) Warranty (USA / Canada)
Protected by Admiral Craft Equipment
Corporation’s one-year limited warranty.
Contact Admiral Craft Equipment
for details at 1-877-672-7740
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
LIMITED
PARTS & LABOR
Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to change without
notice. While we exercise good faith efforts to provide information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions in information provided or
conclusions reached as a result of using the specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks in connection with such use.
04.24.25
ACIB35010
24”
(609.7 mm)
24”
(609.7 mm)
4.05”
(103 mm)
4.05”
(103 mm)
9.8”
(248.6 mm)
9.8”
(248.6 mm)
6.4”
(163.2 mm)
6.4”
(163.2 mm)
.83”
(21 mm)
.83”
(21 mm)
Ø3.9”
(Ø99.2 mm)
Ø3.9”
(Ø99.2 mm)
103”
(4.05 mm)
103”
(4.05 mm)
2.3”
(57.8 mm)
2.3”
(57.8 mm)
Ø1.4”
(Ø35 mm)
Ø1.4”
(Ø35 mm)
13”
(330.4 mm)
13”
(330.4 mm)
13.8”
(351.5 mm)
13.8”
(351.5 mm)
Ø3.6”
(Ø93 mm)
Ø3.6”
(Ø93 mm)
ACIB35010
Adcraft Immersion Blender, 350W, 10" Shaft, in Black
Immersion
Control
Type
Number of
Speeds Capacity
Assembled Dimensions
L x W x H (in)
Package Dimensions
L x W x H (in) Item Weight (lb)
Shipping Weight
(lb)
Dial &
Button 2 10 gallons 5.50" x 4.05" x 24.00" 17.71" x 12.83" x 6.45" 7.4 9.7